Formula One
15 Andrew Evans
167 Heath Botica
66 Jayden Scott
55 Kevin Leybourne
270 Brett Wilson
211 Tony Tomasi
46  Michael Taylor
56 Peter Williams
12 Trevor Chapman
396 Ryan Carlton
25 Glenn Corson
139 John Palmer
169 Vaughan Struthers
555 Paul Van deloo
93  Elliott Woolhouse
19  Nathan Jimmink
63 Keiren Kortegast

Formula One B
68 Tony Howe
175 Dale Finch
29 Jake Lewis
38 Conrad Smith
105 Peter Wilson
117 Jarrod Winter
85 James Hoogenboezem
77  Dennis O'Connor
42  Craig Thomas
24  Barry Payne
80 Michael Goldsworthy

Milwaukee Iron (2 Valve)
44 Paul Bishop
93 Eillott Woolhouse
169 Robin Struthers
222 Steve Irvine
619 Peter Harper
62 lsaac Fisher

Milwaukee Iron (4 Valve)
46  Michael Taylor
396 Ryan Carlton
12 Trevor Chapman

Round Three 23/7/17

117

88
81
80
58
48
73
40
32
11
11
10

117
88
45
39
34
20

106
72
40

Moto Euro
167 Heath Botica
15 Andrew Evans
270  Brett Wilson
66  Jayden Scott
30 Jim Koppier
211  Tony Tomasi
55 Kevin Leybourne
555  Paul Van deloo
139 John Palmer
77 Dennis O'Connor
63 Keiren Kortegast
666  Kerry Williams
27 Mike Parsons
25 Glenn Corson
19 Nathan Jimmink
61 Paul Fisher

BOB 0-750
173 Chris Hyder
122 Gary Cotterell
19 Brad Skyes
8 Marcus Barnes

314 John Holgate
258 Ralph Woods
64 Tim Koppier

BOB 751-Open
52 Renee Skyes

Hinckley
68 Tony Howe
175 Dale Finch
29  Jake Lewis
117  Jarrod Winter
38  Conrad Smith
56 Pete Williams
105 Peter Wilson
85 James Hoogenboezem
42  Craig Thomas
80 Michael Goldsworthy
24 Barry Payne

104
94
63
75
42
54
54
24
31
20
17
21
13
10

105
60
47
34
26
26
11

80

92
85
80
67
58
54
44
40
24
22
10



Superstock Ltd

55
114
34
67
51
27
3
19
81
667
61

Kevin Leybourne

Campbell Stevenson

Mike Todd

Tony MclLaughlin
Aaron Lawn
Mike Parsons
Paul Clyne

Kane Bentley
Rob Antonovich
Cam Bisset

Paul Fisher

Superstock Open

44
666
93
211
25
711
222
619
36
62
24
150

Paul Bishop
Kerry Williams

Eillott Woolhouse

Tony Tomasi
Glenn Corson
Rick Bagge
Steve Irvine
Peter Harper
Chris Peacock
Isaac Fisher
Barry Payne
Rob Stuart

Heritage

62
173
123
314
258

8
137
117

Chris Wallinger
Chris Hyder
Todd Johnson
John Holgate
Ralph Woods
Marcus Barnes
Lew Grant
Jarrod Winter

CAMS Pre 82

24
340
7
37
737

Chris McMeeken
Clint Davidson
Charlie Finch
Lewis Dray

Cliff Dray

97
91
77
58
52
50
46
24
15
13
10

111
82
65
64
40
38
33
30
24
20
13
11

104
94
77
24
24
20
11
10

40
40
17
17
17

lightweight 0-400

67
737
19
3
737

Tony McLaughlin
Cliff Dray

Kane Bentley
Paul Clyne

Lewis Dray

lightweight 401-600

76
167
62
667
26
51
198
54
113

Hank Randall
Heath Botica
Chris Wallinger
Cam Bisset
Benn Loh
Aaron Lawn
Colin Gulliver
Keith Lush

Ki Barker

Formula Two

34 Mike Todd
167 Heath Botica
114 Campbell Stevenson
55  Kevin Leybourne
62  Chris Wallinger
27 Mike Parsons

67  Tony Mclaughlin
26 Benn Loh
667 Cam Bisset
113  Ki Barker
198  Colin Gulliver

54 Keith Lush

19 Kane Bentley

81 Rob Atonovich
76 Hank Randall

75 Aaron Clarke

CAMS Pre 72

40  Allen Kenney

20 Jim Koppier
123  Todd Johnson
122  Gary Cotterell

8 Marcus Barnes
19 Brad Skyes
258 Ralph Woods
117  Jarrod Winter
64  Tim Koppier

108
58
40
34
15

92
91
77
74
64
58
40
39
30

94
89
87
78
58
42
40
35
35
20
19
17
16
11
10

88
74
64
53
26
23
20
15
10



Buckets

117 Jarrod Winter

61 Dan Jenkins

67 Tony Mclaughlin

93 Eillott Woolhouse

62  Chris Wallinger

71  Travis Wylie

431 Adrian Williams

91 Benjiman Green

152 Barry Smith

619 Peter Harper

45  Jakob Hoogenboezem

49  Mike Cairns

42  Scott Harrison
CAMS Pre 96

56 Pete Williams

91 Benjiman Green

139 John Palmer

16 Dan Jenkins

62  Chris Wallinger

62 Issac Fisher

24 Barry Payne

81
80
65
53
40
34
30
30
26
22
21
20
18

104
83
62
40
37
20
11

CAMS Pre 89

97 Bill Gallagher
71 Steven Cooper

211  Tony Tomasi

666  Kerry Williams
41 Gordon Wilcock
11 Pete Horridge

103  Jon Rawcliffe
36  Chris Peacock

711 Rick Bagge

340 Clint Davidson
61 Paul Fisher

36 Dylan Horridge
27 David Dixon

81 Rob Antonovich
7 Charlie Finch

137 Lew Grant

737  Cliff Dray

90  Quentin Bedwell



